 175 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
NEW!
Multifunction display
With external sensor F7-E
- Indicator with an external sensor
- Resolution: 0.1mm
- Max speed: 2.5m/s
- Display range: -99999 to 99999
- Display: LCD, character height 7.5mm
- Max distance between sensor and band: 1mm
- 3 button tactile keypad
- Sensor IP rating: IP57
- Indicator IP protection: IP54
- Working temperature: 0 to 50°C
- Relative humidity: 35-85%
- EMC protection: 2004/108/EC
- Power supply: ½AA 3.6B battery (Lithium-thionyl chloride)
- Battery life: Approx 4 years
- M aterial:
Sensor: Black anodised aluminium
Display housing: Plastic
.Parameters.
-  Reset/preset, absolute/incremental, mm/inch/degrees,
3 origin points
Length of sensor Price each
Part number View (mm) 1 to 2
F7-E-A-500 A 500 378,94 F
F7-E-A-1000 A 1000 378,94 F
F7-E-A-3000 A 3000 401,27 F
F7-E-A-5000 A 5000 423,60 F
F7-E-B-500 B 500 378,94 F
F7-E-B-1000 B 1000 378,94 F
F7-E-B-3000 B 3000 401,27 F
F7-E-B-5000 B 5000 423,60 F
48
18
18 18 30
1010